Tab. 2 Index spotrebitelskych cen (rozklad priristku — mezimési¢niho, jadrova inflace)

Consumer Price Index (breakdown of the growth — month-on-month, core inflation)

9/2017

PrirGstek indexu spotfebitelskych cen k pfedchozimu mésici (%)
Monthly increment of CPI (%)

-0,097

v tom (rozklad v procentnich bodech):
including (breakdown in percentage points):
vliv danovych uprav

the effect of tax adjustments

vliv zmén regulovanych cen a jinych administrativnich opatfeni

the effect of changes in regulated prices and other administrative measures

jadrova inflace pred sezénnim ocisténim

core inflation before seasonal adjustment

v tom:
including:
sezoénni vliv

seasonal effect

jadrova inflace po sezénnim ocisténi
core inflation after seasonal adjustment

0,000

0,020

-0,117

-0,313

0,196




